
PRICE PER PERSON/DAY 

SEZONA A B  C D 

Room 
type 

01.05.-01.06. 
22.09.-31.12. 

02.06.-29.06 
25.08.-21.09. 

30.06.-13.07. 
13.08.-24.08. 

14.07.-12.08. 

1/4 
630,00 Kn 738,00 Kn 810,00 Kn 891,00 Kn 

1/2 315,00 Kn 441,00 Kn 520,00 Kn 574,00 Kn 

1/1 
266,00 Kn 360,00Kn 426,00 Kn 466,00 Kn 

Aditional 

charge for 

breakfast 

per person / 

day 

35,00 Kn 35,00 Kn 35,00 Kn 35,00 Kn 

Aditional 

charge for 

supper per 

person / day 

100,00 Kn 100,00 Kn 100,00 Kn 100,00 Kn 

Minimum 

stay    
3 

 

 

 

www. 

makina-

vodice.

hr 

 

 

vodice.

makina 

@ 

gmail. 

com 

 

 

+38522

440015 

 

+38595

440015

5 

 

 

 

 

 

Extra chargesi: 
Daily use and extended stay (11:00h – 18:00h)  50%from price 
Short stay aditional charge 20% 
______________________________________________________________________ 
Odbici / popusti 
Children 0-5,99: 100% discount on existing bed 
children 6-12,99: 50% discount on extra bed 
children from  13 and adults: 20% discount on extra bed 
children under12,99 in the room with adult : 30% discount 
_______________________________________________________________________ 
Extra services: 
Breakfast: 35,00 Kn / per person (08.00 – 11.00h) 
supper: 100,00 Kn / per person (18:00 – 23:00) 
baby cot: 60,00 Kn / per day 
laundry service: 75,00 Kn per machine 
_______________________________________________________________________ 
The price includes:   
Linen, towels 
Cleaning room 
Parking 
Wi-fi  
_______________________________________________________________________ 

 
Tourist tax: 10,00 Kn per person / day 
Children 12 – 17.99 godina  5,00 Kn per person/day 
Children 0-11,99 
gratis__________________________________________________________________ 
Prices include VAT. 


